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Barlas, Dianne

Vice President for Mission and Ministry, Associate 
Professor of Theology and Director of Academic 
Assessment Holy Cross College, IN dbarlas@hcc-nd.edu

Beam, Julie Vice President for Student Development & Success Bethel University, IN Julie.Beam@betheluniversity.edu
Binnington, Ian Dean for the Student Experience Allegheny College, PA ibinning@allegheny.edu
Blandford, Jonathan Assistant Provost Bellarmine University, KY jblandford@bellarmine.edu
Bleicher, Elizabeth Dean of Student Success Ithaca College, NY ebleicher@ithaca.edu

Broz, Stefne Associate Provost for Undergraduate Student Success Wittenberg University, OH sbroz@wittenberg.edu
Bryant, Melissa Vice President for Student Development Eastern University, PA missy.bryant@eastern.edu
Carlson, Kristin Director of Student Success Thiel College, PA kcarlson@thiel.edu
Cavins-Tull, Kathryn Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs Texas Christian University, TX k.cavins@tcu.edu

Chapman, Wendy
Director of Career Development and Associate Director 
of the Office of Student Success Holy Cross College, IN wchapman@hcc-nd.edu

Coleman, Anne Dean Student Success Wilson College, PA anne.coleman@wilson.edu
Cunion, William Vice President for Academic Affairs University of Mount Union, OH cunionwe@mountunion.edu
Damschroder, Matthew Vice President for Student Life and Dean of Students Juniata College, PA damschm@juniata.edu
Diels, Janie Vice President for Academic Affairs University of the Ozarks, AR jdiels@ozarks.edu
Finnern, Julie Associate Provost for Teaching and Learning Bethel University, MN j-finnern@bethel.edu
Fox, Christie Asst Provost for Student Success Westminster University, UT cfox@westminsteru.edu

Frederick, Michael
Interim Director of Student Success; Director of Career 
Pathways & Professional Development Catawba College, NC mfrederi20@catawba.edu

Gillette, Kyle Associate Provost Trinity University, TX kgillett@trinity.edu

Gostonczik, Alyssa
Director of Advising, Career Development, 
Accessibility, and Academic Support Viterbo University, WI argostonczik@viterbo.edu

Howard Moore, Traci Executive Director of Student Success and Transitions Austin College, TX tmoore@austincollege.edu
Jones, Jason VP for Student Affairs Lees-McRae College, NC jonesja@lmc.edu
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Joshua, Kazi Vice President for Student Affairs and Dean of Students Whitman College, WA joshuake@whitman.edu
Kacmarynski, Jackie Dean of Student Services Wisconsin Lutheran College, WI jackie.kacmarynski@wlc.edu
Khalfani, Kafele Dean of Students San Francisco Bay University, CA kafele.khalfani@sfbu.edu
Kirkpatrick, Lisa Vice President for Student Affairs and Administration St. Edward's University, TX lisak@stedwards.edu
Lambert, Elizabeth Vice President for Student Development Keuka College, NY ealambert@keuka.edu
Madlock, Krystal Dean of Inclusive Community Wartburg College, IA krystal.madlock@wartburg.edu
Madrid, Liliana  Associate Provost of Retention and Belonging Meredith College, NC lamadrid@meredith.edu
Maldonado, Heather Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Keuka College, NY hmaldonado@keuka.edu
McKinney, Jermaine Dean of Students Bethune-Cookman University, FL mckinneyj@cookman.edu
McMurdock, Linda Vice President for Student Affairs Mount Saint Mary's University, CA lmcmurdock@msmu.edu
McNeill, Stacy Professor of Communication Arts College of the Ozarks, MO mcneill@cofo.edu
Mermann-Jozwiak, Elisabeth Provost and Dean of Faculty Whitman College, WA mermanne@whitman.edu
Meyer, Mathys Vice President of Student Success & Retentionn University of Pikeville, KY mathysmeyer@upike.edu
Montgomery, Zak Associate Dean for Academic Affairs Wartburg College, IA zak.montgomery@wartburg.edu
Nurse, Learie Associate Dean Catawba College, NC lnurse@catawba.edu
Ortiz, Francisco Vice President for Student Affairs/Dean of Students Trine University, IN ortizf@trine.edu
Peltz, Mark Dean of Careers, Life & Service Grinnell College, IA peltzm@grinnell.edu
Phillips, Allison Dean, College of Health and Natural Sciences Wisconsin Lutheran College, WI allison.phillips@wlc.edu

Ridenour, Matt
Director of the Center for Teaching, Learning and 
Assessment The College of St. Scholastica, MN mridenour@css.edu

Robinson, Chris Dean of Student Affairs University of Pikeville, KY chrisrobinson@upike.edu
Rogers, Heidi Director of the Center for Student Success Concordia College, MN rogers@cord.edu

Romero, Amanda
Interim Assistant Provost & Chair, Department of Social 
Work Mount Saint Mary's University, CA aromero@msmu.edu

Seely, Jennifer Academic Dean for Student Success Earlham College, IN seelyje@earlham.edu
Song, Ted Chief Innovation Officer John Brown University, AR tsong@jbu.edu
Sparks, Kenton Provost & Vice President of Academic Affairs Eastern University, PA ksparks@eastern.edu

Testori, Peter
Associate Vice President, Student Engagement & 
Academic Resources Bay Path University, MA ptestori@baypath.edu

Titus, Harry
Assistant Vice President for Student Affairs and Dean 
of Students Lenoir-Rhyne University, NC harry.titus@lr.edu

Trzaskowski, Niklas Director of the Career Center Maryville College, TN niklas.trzaskowski@maryvillecollege.edu



Tyrell, Geri Associate VP of Academic Affairs Newman University, KS Tyrellg@newmanu.edu
Vance, Gina VP Student Affs/Dean Student Affs Westminster College, PA vancegm@westminster.edu
Walker-Payne, Katherine Dean, Student and Academic Success Spalding University, KY kwalkerpayne@spalding.edu
Welch, Andrea VP for Enroll Mgmt Stdnt Engagement Holy Cross College, IN awelch@hcc-nd.edu


